STABLE DAYS YOUTH RANCH GUEST RELEASE & RISK ASSUMPTION FORM

Name of Host:	
Name of Horse:	
Name of Guest:	
Address:	City:
State: Zip:	
Phone#: ()	_ Emergency Phone#:()
Insurance Company: _	Policy #:

I hereby waive and release Stable Days Youth Ranch, the founders, employees and agents, from liability of any nature, including but not limited to injury, damage or other misfortune resulting during any activity which may take place at the ranch or at other locations. I am fully aware that there is an element of risk of injury, damage or other misfortune associated with horse handling and riding and basic work at the ranch. I accept the risk of such activities, and undertake them voluntarily. In consideration of the permission to participate extended to me and for the opportunity rendered by Stable Days Youth Ranch, I do hereby for myself, heirs, personal representatives and agents forever release and discharge any claims, demands, actions or lawsuits that may occur, which in any manner involve the parties listed above.

Signature of guest: _____

Signature of Parent:______ (if guest is under 18 years of age)

Date: _____

Do you hereby release any and/or all rights to photos taken of you for future use by Stable Days Youth Ranch, Stable Days East, it's staff, founders, and/or Board of Directors, in ranch publications, videos, books, newsletters etc.? Yes _____ No _____ (Please initial)